
EEO, ADA and Title VI Coordinator Directory

As of 10/27/2015

Cabinet/Department Name Title Phone Fax Email

Economic Development Stacy McClellan EEO/ADA/Title VI Coordinator 502.564.4300 x3288 502.564.4669 Stacey.mcclellan@ky.gov

Education Priscilla McCowan EEO Coordinator 502.564.2932 502.564.2316 Priscilla.McCowan@ky.gov

Education: State ADA Coordinator Jennifer Hicks State ADA Coordinator

502.564.3850 

877.423.2933            

TDD: 711 502.564.2316 JenniferJ.Hick@ky.gov

Education: KY Department for Libraries & Archives Stephany Ivers EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.5643283 502.564.5773 StephanyJ.Ivers@ky.gov

Education: KY Department for Libraries & Archives Nicole Bryan Title VI Coordinator 502.564.3716 502.564.5773 Nichole.Bryan@ky.gov

Education: Division of Human Resources Rebecca Ogden ADA Coordinator 502.564.3716 502.564.6771 Rebecca.Ogden@education.ky.gov

Energy & Environment Lynn Gillis EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.2042 502.564.2043 Lynn.Gillis@ky.gov

Energy & Environment Cassidy Connell Title VI Coordinator 502.564.2282 x209 502.564.2043 Cassidy.Connell@ky.gov

Finance & Administration Yvette Smith EEO/ADA/Title VI Coordinator 502.564.2874 502.564.1055 Yvette.Smith@ky.gov

General Government: Agriculture Jamie Mayes EEO/ADA/Title VI Coordinator 502.564.4696 502.564.6551 Jamie.Mayes@ky.gov

General Government: Attorney General Corey Bellamy EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.696.5679 502.564.8735 Corey.Bellamy@ag.ky.gov

General Government: Auditor Gregory Giesler EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.573.0050 x286 502.573.0081 Gregory.Giesler@auditor.ky.gov

General Government: Military Affairs Steve Bullard EEO/Title VI Coordinator 502.607.1738 502.607.1240 Steven.Bullard@ky.ngb.army.mil

General Government: Military Affairs Crystal Simpson EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.607.1541 502.607.1240 Crystal.Simpson@ky.ngb.army.mil

General Government:  Secretary of State Michelle Starkweather EEO/ADA/Title VI Coordinator 502.782.1853 502.782.6615 Michelle.Starkweather@ky.gov

General Government: Secretary of State MaryEllen Allen Title VI Coordinator 502.573.2226 maryellen.allen@ky.gov

General Government: Treasury Rebecca C. Comley EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.4722 502.564.6545 Rebecca.Comley@ky.gov

General Government: Treasury Nina Carter EEO Coordinator 502.564.4722 502.564.6545 Nina.Carter@ky.gov

General Government: Veteran Affairs Beth Roark EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.9203 502.564.4036 Beth.Roark@ky.gov

General Government: Ky State Board of Licensure 

_____for Professional Engineers & Land Surveyors B. David Cox EEO/ADA/Title VI Coordinator 502.573.2680 502.573.6687 bdavid.cox@ky.gov

General Government: Personnel Board Andy Crocker EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.7830 502.564.1693 Andy.Crocker@ky.gov

General Government: KY Real Estate Commission Y. Denis Payne Wade EEO/ADA/Title VI Coordinator 502.429.7250 502.429.7246 Denise.Wade@ky.gov

General Government: KY Human Rights Commission Glenda Green EEO/Title VI Coordinator 502.595.4024 x21 502.595.4801 Glenda.Green@ky.gov

General Government: KY Human Rights Commission Leslie Marlin ADA Coordinator 502.595.4024 x38 502.595.4801 Leslie.Marlin@ky.gov
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Health & Family Services Cathy Cox EEO/ADA/Title VI Coordinator 502.564.7770 x4107 502.564.3129 CathyJ.Cox@ky.gov

Justice Tina Moss EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.8230 502.696.3841 Tina.Moss@ky.gov

Justice: Department of Public Advocacy Sherri Payne EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.0436 Sherri.Payne@ky.gov

Justice: Department of Criminal Justice Training Mary Pascal EEO Coordinator 859.622.5894 Mary.Pascal@ky.gov

Justice: Department of Corrections Teresa Harris EEO Coordinator 502.564.4636 502.564.3571 Teresa.Harris@ky.gov

Justice: Department of Juvenile Justice Cynthia Watson EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.573.2044 x268 502.573.2031 CynthiaY.Harris@ky.gov

Justice: Kentucky State Police  Amanda Cloyd EEO, ADA & Title VI Coordinator 502.782.1853 502.782-6615 Amanda.Cloyd@ky.gov

Labor Conelius O'Banion EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.0686 502.696.3903 Cornelius.Obanion@ky.gov

Personnel: State EEO Coordinator Singer Buchanan State EEO Coordinator 502.564.8000 502.564.0182 Singer.Buchanan@ky.gov

Personnel Donna Shelton ADA Coordinator 502.564.0348 502.564.3524 Donna.Shelton@ky.gov

Public Protection Cassidy Connell Title VI Coordinator 502.564.2282 x209 502.564.2043 Cassidy.Connell@ky.gov

Public Protection Lynn Gillis EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.2042 502.564.2043 Lynn.Gillis@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Artisan Center Teresa Parrett EEO Coordinator 859.985.5448 859.985.5449 Teresa.Parrett@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Artisan Center Victoria Faoro ADA Coordinator 859.985.5448 859.985.5449 Victoria.Faoro@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Arts Council Freda Harris EEO Coordinator 502.564.8110x309 502.564.0853 Freda.Harris@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Arts Council Sarah Schmitt ADA Coordinator 502.564.3757 502.564.2839 Sarah.Schmitt@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Center for the Arts Harry Hinkle EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.562.0116 502.562.0105 Hhinkle@kentuckycenter.org

Tourism: Department of Fish & Wildlife Charles Booker Title VI Coordinator 502.5643.7109 502.564.9136 Charles.Booker@ky.gov

Tourism: Department of Fish & Wildlife Dawn Welch ADA Coordinator 502.564.7109 x4448 502.696.1907 Dawn.Welch@ky.gov

Tourism: Department of Fish & Wildlife Pat Barnard EEO Coordinator 502.564.3400 502.696.1907 Pat.Barnard@ky.gov

Tourism: Department of Parks Freda Harris EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.8110x309 502.564.0853 Freda.Harris@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Department of Travel & Tourism Freda Harris EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.8110x309 502.564.0853 Freda.Harris@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Heritage Council Peggy Guier Title VI Coordinator 502.564.7005 502.564.5820 Peggy.Guier@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Heritage Council Donna Coleman EEO/ADA Coordinator 502.564.7005 502.564.5820 Donna.Coleman@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Historical Society Pam Brookman EEO/ADA/Title VI Coordinator 502.564.1792 502.564.1909 Pamela.Brookman@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Horse Park Mike Scales Title VI Coordinator 859.259.4202 859.254.0253 Mike.Scales@ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky Horse Park Stephanie Gibson EEO/ADA Coordinator 859.259.4235 859.254.0253 Stephanie.Gibson@ky.gov
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Tourism: Kentucky State Fair Board Paul Herberg EEO Coordinator 502.367.5237 502.367.5258 Paul.Herberg@ksfb.ky.gov

Tourism: Kentucky State Fair Board Holly Simpson ADA Coordinator 502.367.5232 502.367.5258 Hsimpson@ksfb.ky.gov

Transportation Vincent Thomas EEO Coordinator 502.782.5567  vincent.thomas2@ky.gov

Transportation Tyra Redus ADA Coordinator 502.564.3601 502.564.0845 Tyra.Redus@ky.gov
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